PAJARO VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL

PLANNING UPDATE

PAJARO VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
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Parajo Valley High School Update

* Auditorium Designh Update
e Sports Field Design update

* Projects Schedule Review

* Budget Review
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Step 1

CAMPUS SITE PLAN




BUILDING PROGRAM:

. Lobby
. Ticket Booth
. Lobby Storage
. Restrooms
. Auditorium (450 seats)
. Control Booth
. Stage
. Scene Shop
. Shop Storage
. Green Room
* Includes restrooms
. Costume/Prop Storage
. Staff Office
. Practice Room
* Music/Dance
. Music Storage

. Mechanical/Electrical




AUDITORIUM

= ii _ iHl 1l ..-l
l’ = i |




>
=
o
O
=
O
D
<




SPORTS FIELDS

SPORTS FIELDS BUILDING PROGRAM:

STADIUM GATEWAY

FIELD HOUSE

Concessions
Restrooms

PRESS BOX

Roof Deck

Announcer’s
Booth

TICKET
BOOTH

TRACK
STORAGE

SITE PLAN




SPORTS FIELDS
SOFTBALL FIELD PROGRAM M

*Score Keeper Booth
200’ Outfield Distance
*Bull Pens

*Batting Cage
*Movable Bleachers
*Natural Turf
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SPORT FIELDS BUILDING PROGRAM:
* BLEACHERS
* 2500 Seats
e ADA Accessible from Bottom and Top
* Bottom Row 30” Above Field




SPORTS FIELDS

BASEBALL FIELD PROGRAM:
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PV. High Update

Steps:

e Building of the Auditorium on the
Step 1| original proposed location

[ . Building of the Sports Field and Track at
Step2  the lower plateau of the property

e Building of the baseball field at the
upper nine.




lip @  [Task Name [Duration IStart [Finish Mdﬁlmﬁm&nmmiwﬂmw
1 Indian AB 52 2 mons Wed 6/1/16 Tue 7/26/16
2 MND to city 2 wks Wed7/27/16  Tue8/9/16 " 8/29/16
3 CDP Amendment 3 wks Wed 8/10/16 Tue 8/30/16 /"i’/
4 MND Public Review 4 wks Wed 8/31/16 Tue 9/27/16 < i
5 PVUSD adoption 2 wks Wed 9/28/16 Tue 10/11/16 < 'Y 9/14/16
6 City Board aproval of MND 2 wks Wed 10/12/16 Tue 10/25/16 i'
7 Aprovals 0 days Wed 10/26/16 Wed 10/26/16 QJ.'JNZE
8
9 Auditorium 643 days Fri6/3/16 Tue 11/20/18
10 Pending Line item 6 is aproved 515 days Fri6/3/16 Thu 5/24/18 " 1
1 Design 13 wks Fri 6/3/16 Thu 9/1/16 -'
12 CGS 4 mons Fri9/2/16 Thu 12/22/16 h—
13 DSA 6 mons Fri2/17/17 Thu 8/3/17 *
14 Bidding 2 mons Fri6/9/17 Thu 8/3/17 l\l
15 Aprovals 2 wks Fri 8/4/17 Thu 8/17/17 .ﬁ
16 Construction 9 mons Fri 8/18/17 Thu 4/26/18 1 H
17 Close out 1mon Frid4/27/18 Thu 5/24/18 |
18
19 Lower Play fields 510 days Wed 12/7/16 Tue 11/20/18
20 Fish and Wildlife negotiation 4 wks Wed 12/7/16 Tue 1/3/17 9 h
21 Design 12 wks Wed 1/4/17 Tue 3/28/17 I 'l
22 CGS 4 mons Wed 3/29/17 Tue 7/18/17 I |l
23 DSA 6 mons Wed 7/19/17 Tue 1/2/18 I h
24 Bidding 2 mons Wed 1/3/18 Tue 2/27/18 'y
25 Aprovals 2 wks Wed 2/28/18 Tue 3/13/18 l‘i
26 Construction 8 mons Wed 3/14/18 Tue 10/23/18 I
27 Close out 1 mon Wed 10/24/18 Tue 11/20/18 H
Milestone * Manual Summary Rollup s External Tasks
Project: PVHS Mark Brewer Pro | Summary "1 Manual Summary "1 rProgress
Date: Tue 8/9/16 Inactive Summary Start-only L
Manual Task I Finish-only 3




PVHS Budget Plan $18,400,000

Estimated Estimated Estimated
Quantity Cost per Unit Subtotal

Category Adjustments New Budgets

Proposed Auditorium Area 11,000 $750.00 $8,250,000.00 -
leave as original
Costs Total $8.250,000.00 o9 $8,250,000.00
Sports Field
Proposed Lower Field Area 304,000 $23.00 $6,992,000.00 .
Value Engineer
e
Costs Total $6,092,000.00  OnMon $5,992,000.00
Baseball Field
Proposed Baseball Field Area 141,600 $23.00 $3,256,800.00 .
Value Engineer
i
Costs Total $3.256,800,00 "o million $1,256,800.00
Soft Cost
25% of construction Cost 18,498,800 25% $4,624,700.00
Costs Total $4,624,700.00 $3,874,700.00
ESTIMATED DESIGN GRAND TOTAL $23,123,500.00 $19,373,500.00
Original Budget $18,400,000.00
Prop 58 one time funding $1,300,000.00

$19,700,000.00




Questions




